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Date Day Opponent Site 9-Grn 9-Red JV V

Oct. 17 Wednesday First Day of Practice

Scrimmages
Oct.27 Saturday TBA North Shore
Oct. 30 Tuesday TBA TWHS

Preseason/Tournaments/District Games *
Nov. 2 Friday Nimitz TWHS 5:30 4:00 5:30 7:00
Nov. 6 Tuesday Westfield Westfield 5:30 4:00 5:30 7:00
Nov. 8-10 CISD JV Tournament CP TBA

CISD 9th Tournament TWHS-9th TBA TBA
Nov. 13 Tuesday Katy TWHS 5:30 4:00 5:30 7:00

Nov. 15-17 Humble ISD- 9th TBA TBA
McDonalds Invitational- Varsity Pasadena Area TBA

Nov. 19 Monday Open
Nov. 20 Tuesday Memorial Memorial 11:30 10:00 10:00 11:30

Nov. 27 Tuesday Oak Ridge** TWHS 4:00 4:00 5:30 7:00
Nov. 29-Dec.1 Magnolia JV Tournament Magnolia TBA

Nike Invite Katy Area TBA`
Dec.4 Tuesday College Park* (9B-Davis?) College Park 4:00 4:00 5:30 7:00
Dec. 7 Friday Klein Oak* (9grn@Waller) TWHS 5:30 4:00 5:30 7:00
Dec. 11 Tuesday Klein Cain* Klein Cain X 4:00 5:30 7:00

Dec. 14 Friday Klein* (9grn-Waller) TWHS 5:30 4:00 5:30 7:00

Dec. 17 Monday Conroe* Conroe 4:00 4:00 5:30 7:00

Dec. 20 Thursday BYE

Dec. 27-29 Magnolia Holiday Tournament Magnolia TBA

Jan. 3 Thursday Klein Collins*  TWHS x 4:00 5:30 7:00
Jan. 5 Saturday Klein Forest* Klein Forest X 9:00am 10:30am 12pm
Jan. 8 Tuesday Oak Ridge* Oak Ridge 4:00 4:00 5:30 7:00
Jan. 11 Friday College Park** TWHS 4:00 4:00 5:30 7:00
Jan. 15 Tuesday Klein Oak* (9Grn@Memorial) Klein Oak 5:00 4:00 5:30 7:00
Jan. 18 Friday Klein Cain* (9Grn-Memorial) TWHS 5:00 4:00 5:30 7:00
Jan. 22 Tuesday Klein* Klein X 4:00 5:30 7:00
Jan. 25 Friday Conroe** TWHS 4:00 4:00 5:30 7:00
Jan. 29 Tuesday BYE
Feb. 1 Friday Klein Collins*(9Grn@Northbrook) Klein Collins 5:30 4:00 5:30 7:00
Feb. 5 Tuesday Klein Forest**(9Grn-Northbrook) TWHS 5:30 4:00 5:30 7:00

* denotes district game
**Important Games:
Tuesday, Nov. 27th- Teacher Appreciation Night
Friday, Jan. 11th- Teal Out Night 
TBA- Junior High Night
 Friday, Jan. 25th- Parent Night
Tuesday, Feb. 5th- Senior Night
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